
Sainsburys Newquay Shopper Bus – MONDAY 

From 1st November 

 

RIALTON HEIGHTS       09.45 

PRIORY ROAD 

LEADER ROAD 

CHURCH STREET 

HENVER ROAD       09.50 

PORTHBEAN 

CROSS CLOSE 

CORONATION WAY       09.55 

LEWARNE ROAD 

GREENBANK CRESCENT 

ALEXANDER ROAD       10.00 

WELL WAY 

PENHALLOW ROAD 

HENVER ROAD       10.02 

TREVENSON ROAD 

TRERICE DRIVE       10.05 

BEDOWAN MEADOWS      10.10 

WHITEGATE ROAD       10.15 

 

NEWQUAY SAINSBURYS STORE ARRIVE    10.30 

 

NEWQUAY SAINSBURYS STORE DEPART    11.45  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Sainsburys Newquay Shopper Bus – THURSDAY 

From 1st November 

 

RIALTON HEIGHTS       09.45 

PRIORY ROAD 

LEADER ROAD 

CHURCH STREET 

HENVER ROAD       09.50 

PORTHBEAN 

CROSS CLOSE 

CORONATION WAY       09.55 

LEWARNE ROAD 

GREENBANK CRESCENT 

ALEXANDER ROAD       10.00 

WELL WAY 

PENHALLOW ROAD 

GODOLPHIN WAY       10.05 

ARUNDEL WAY 

NEWQUAY SAINSBURYS STORE ARRIVE    10.20 

 

NEWLYN EAST        10.35 

CRANTOCK        10.50 

NEWQUAY SAINSBURYS STORE ARRIVE    11.10 

 

NEWQUAY SAINSBURYS STORE DEPART    12.00  TO ST COLUMB MINOR 

NEWQUAY SAINSBURYS STORE DEPART    12.30  TO CRANTOCK & NEWLYN EAST 

 

 


